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PER-116097
Excavation,
Trenching, &
Ground
Disturbance
Permit 2.0

Brock Civil
SDA
Distillation
Building
/ Running up
to SDA

Alexander Ellis
Nicholas Henry

8:03 AM
1/12/2026

8:03 AM
1/19/2026

In Progress

PER-116129
Excavation,
Trenching, &
Ground
Disturbance
Permit 2.0

Meredith
Fence
Company

RTO Building
/ fencing -
temrinal posts

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:10 AM
1/12/2026

9:10 AM
1/19/2026

Scheduled

PER-116129
Excavation,
Trenching, &
Ground
Disturbance
Permit 2.0

Meredith
Fence
Company

Tank Farm
/ fencing -
temrinal posts

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:10 AM
1/12/2026

9:10 AM
1/19/2026

Scheduled

PER-22851
Generic Permit
for Stormwater
Discharge

CRB Belt 8 Building
Zone 2
/ Site Wide

Paige Bain
11:35 AM
9/25/2024

11:35 AM
5/25/2026

In Progress

PER-22851
Generic Permit
for Stormwater
Discharge

CRB Belt 8 Building
Zone 1
/ Site Wide

Paige Bain
11:35 AM
9/25/2024

11:35 AM
5/25/2026

In Progress

PER-22851
Generic Permit
for Stormwater
Discharge

CRB Belt 8 Building
Zone 3
/ Site Wide

Paige Bain
11:35 AM
9/25/2024

11:35 AM
5/25/2026

In Progress

PER-22851
Generic Permit
for Stormwater
Discharge

CRB Belt 8 Building
Zone 4
/ Site Wide

Paige Bain
11:35 AM
9/25/2024

11:35 AM
5/25/2026

In Progress

Excavation,
Trenching, &
Ground
Disturbance
Permit 2.0

Brock Civil SDA
Distillation
Building
/ SDA

Alexander Ellis
Nicholas Henry

10:00 AM
1/5/2026

10:00 AM
1/12/2026

Expired

Non-Crane
Rigging Permit

RAI Belt 8 Building
Zone 4
/

Alex Adame
Laron Derrick
Martin Morales

7:51 AM
1/12/2026

7:51 PM
1/12/2026

Expired
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