

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-116097 Excavation, Trenching, & Ground Disturbance Permit 2.0	Brock Civil	 SDA Distillation Building / Running up to SDA	Alexander Ellis Nicholas Henry	8:03 AM 1/12/2026	8:03 AM 1/19/2026	In Progress
PER-116129 Excavation, Trenching, & Ground Disturbance Permit 2.0	Meredith Fence Company	 RTO Building / fencing - temrinal posts	(No Nominated Rep)	9:10 AM 1/12/2026	9:10 AM 1/19/2026	Scheduled
PER-116129 Excavation, Trenching, & Ground Disturbance Permit 2.0	Meredith Fence Company	 Tank Farm / fencing - temrinal posts	(No Nominated Rep)	9:10 AM 1/12/2026	9:10 AM 1/19/2026	Scheduled
PER-22851 Generic Permit for Stormwater Discharge	CRB	 Belt 8 Building Zone 2 / Site Wide	Paige Bain	11:35 AM 9/25/2024	11:35 AM 5/25/2026	In Progress
PER-22851 Generic Permit for Stormwater Discharge	CRB	 Belt 8 Building Zone 1 / Site Wide	Paige Bain	11:35 AM 9/25/2024	11:35 AM 5/25/2026	In Progress
PER-22851 Generic Permit for Stormwater Discharge	CRB	 Belt 8 Building Zone 3 / Site Wide	Paige Bain	11:35 AM 9/25/2024	11:35 AM 5/25/2026	In Progress
PER-22851 Generic Permit for Stormwater Discharge	CRB	 Belt 8 Building Zone 4 / Site Wide	Paige Bain	11:35 AM 9/25/2024	11:35 AM 5/25/2026	In Progress
Excavation, Trenching, & Ground Disturbance Permit 2.0	Brock Civil	 SDA Distillation Building / SDA	Alexander Ellis Nicholas Henry	10:00 AM 1/5/2026	10:00 AM 1/12/2026	Expired
Non-Crane Rigging Permit	RAI	 Belt 8 Building Zone 4 /	Alex Adame Laron Derrick Martin Morales	7:51 AM 1/12/2026	7:51 PM 1/12/2026	Expired